ESF LELEX : Fleche du 05/03/2020 a 10h00

Ouvreur
MICHAUD DOMINIQUE

6.00

40.04

37.77

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps

43.43

48.34

52.87

54.76

56.65

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1| MICHALON JULIEN M| 2006 BEN 4191 10.96 Or 14.81
2| GROSPIRON ELIE M| 2006 BEN 43.16 14.27 Or 18.12
3|HYDE OCTAVE M| 2007 BEN 44.04 16.60 Vermeil 20.45
4| MARQUET REMI M| 2006 BEN 44.38 17.50 Vermeil 21.35
5|CASTIGLIA ELISA F| 2005 MIN 45.10 19.41 Vermeil 23.26
6 | DEWEERDT FRANCOIS M| 1984 MA1 46.25 22.45 Vermeil 26.30
7| BOUVARD MAXIME M| 2006 BEN 46.48 23.06 Vermeil 26.91
8 |FRICK JUDITH F| 2007 BEN 52.45 38.87 Argent 42.72
9|BERTHELIN AZZOLA ROSE F| 2009 POU 52.73 39.61 Argent 43.46

10 (JULLIARD NOA M| 2012 MIC 53.63 41.99 Bronze 45.84

11| NINET NATHAN M| 2010 MIC 53.92 42.76 Bronze 46.61

12 (TULIK SAM M| 2010 MIC 54.55 44.43 Bronze 48.28

13| CROCHET GROSFILLEY GABRIEL (M| 2007 BEN 56.36 49.22 Fléchette 53.07
14 |ROLIN LUCIE F| 2010 MIC 56.45 49.46 Fléchette 53.31
15|BOUSSER APPOLINE F| 2009 POU 57.90 53.30 57.15
16 |ORSINI LOLA F| 2009 POU 58.39 54.59 58.44
17| LODEHO ALEXANDRE M| 2009 POU 59.56 57.69 61.54
18 | FLAMENT ULYSSE M| 2007 BEN 1:02.55 65.61 69.46
19| VERDON WYATT M| 2010 MIC 1:03.88 69.13 72.98

MALLEVAL MANON F| 2012 MIC ABD

FINELLE LEANDRE M| 2010 MIC ABD

JACQUET THOMAS M| 2007 BEN ABD

GABRIEL ROBEZ MARTIN M| 2008 POU ABD

TECHER LILI-CLAIRE F| 2008 POU ABS

BOUSSER VICTOIRE F| 2011 MIC ABS

DE SUSANNE ADAM M| 2011 MIC ABS

LEIGNEL TOM M| 2008 POU ABS

TECHER LOUISE F| 2009 POU ABS

DEWEVER LUCILE F| 2010 MIC ABS

ALLIBHAI HANA F| 2009 POU ABS

MOUTIN THOMAS M| 2008 POU ABS

BOURGADE AARON M| 2011 MIC ABS

CASTIGLIA JULIE F| 2008 POU ABS

TALBOT NATHAN M| 2009 POU ABS

BERNARDIN NOLAN M| 2007 BEN ABS

BALSEM ZOE F| 2009 POU ABS

BERNARDIN ROMANE F| 2008 POU ABS

DAVERAT LOUIS M| 2007 BEN ABS

LEIGNEL MAXIME M| 2012 MIC ABS
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BRUTUS CARLA F| 2008 POU ABS
DELCOUR PIERRE M| 2010 MIC ABS
FROQUET MAXENCE M| 2007 BEN ABS
SEABRA ROMAIN M| 2011 MIC ABS
ROSELIER MACEO M| 2007 BEN ABS
JULIARD TOM M| 2009 POU ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 2




